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ComplaintAddress Inspector

November  02, 2017
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201796681

201701952

201775602

201794701

201775441

201785191

201794181

201770321

3111 24TH ST

3465 25TH ST

2951 BUSH ST

815 DUBOCE AV

360 HYDE ST

2175 MARKET ST

2750 MARKET ST

1440 MCKINNON AV

LAM YING L & KATHLEEN Y

BRICKENDOWN LLC

PATRICIA ANN RICHARDSON LIVIN

QUINN JAMES P & PATRICIA D

HYDE PARK APTS LLC

FC 2175 MARKET LLC

DOUGLAS MANOR

BAYVIEW PRESERVATION LP

Barahona

Shiu

Karcs

Dang

Grady

Dang

Dang

Wu

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
Andrew Karcs

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


